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Athlete / Sponsor Church City State Country Sport Activity Participants Amount

11 $240.00
11 $240.00
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A

9 $240.00
9 $240.00

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
Gregg Knapp Spanish River Church Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
Roger Amigo St. Erlizabeth of Hung. Pompano Beach Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 0 $0

Gustavo Ambrosini St. Thomas More Boynton Beach Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
Andrés Gonzale St. Jude Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $40

Gerardo de la Cruz St. Ignatius Loyola Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
María Constanza de la Cruz St. Ignatius Loyola Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25

María Lourdes Aguirre Spanish River Church Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
Edith G. Sanchez Spanish River Church Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25

José Luis Contreras St. Joan of Arc Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25

0 N/A
Matthew A. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A

0 N/A
0 N/A

Cristian A. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A
Andres Rodriguez Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A

0 N/A
Agustín Lamas Sta. Maria Tamarindo Guanacaste Costa Rica Run Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A

2 $0.00
2 $0.00

Laura Sanchez St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Child-in-Poverty 1 $0
Ana María Miranda St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Child-in-Poverty 0 $0

Aquilina Garcia St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Child-in-Poverty 1 $0
Gladys Salkeld Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Walk Child-in-Poverty 0 $0

0 N/A
Graciela García Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A
Teresa Noguera Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A

Type Total 9 $649.00
Roxana Ambrosini St Thomas More Boynton Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 0 $0

Francisco Perez St. Ignatius of Loyola Palm Beach Gardens Florida United States Individual Sponsors 0 $0
Wilna Justilien St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $50

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $25
Grace Toapanta St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $20
Joselina Godines St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $40
Manuel Cruces St Jude Boca Raton Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $25
Cathia Sajouste St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $25

LTDC Construction Services from Mirta Landivar Pompano Beach Florida United States Business Sponsors 1 $40
LTDC Construction Services from Gladys & Richard Pompano Beach Florida United States Business Sponsors 1 $80

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $344

$13.27

5 $123.32 

Volunteer  (Time + $) Church City State Country Sport Activity # Volunteers Amount
3 $23.79

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Organization 1 $0.00
Pedro Garduño St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walker Transportation 1 $0.00
Gregg Knapp Spanish River Church Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Event (Food) 1 $25.00

1.21

2 $99.53
Andrés Gonzale Saint Jude Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Event (Jersey) 1 $49.04
Diego Caamaño Saint Jude Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Event (Jersey) 1 $52.50

2.01

0 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Event (T-Shirts) 0 $0.00

Number of Children to Sponsor

Fee charged by PayPal

(12 months paid in full)

Nicaragua - Athletes

Event - Marketing Giveaway (T-Shirt/Jersey, Shorts, Decals, Cards/Bookmarks, etc.)

Total United States - (Virtual - Orlando) - Runners

Total Costa Rica - (Virtual - Tamarindo) - Runners

Walk
Total United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Walkers

Total Volunteers, Donations for Club & Activities, and Sales

Event - Organization, Food & Awards

Total Argentina - (Virtual - Tigre) - Walkers

Total Sponsors

Fee charged by PayPal

Fee charged by PayPal

Perú - Athletes

Event - Sales of Equipment (T-Shirt/Jersey, Shorts, Decals, Cards/Bookmarks, etc.)

Total United States - (Virtual - Orlando) - Cyclist

$876
1.74

1/1/2024Data updated as of:

Run

Costa Rica - Athletes

Cycle
Total United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Cyclists

Total Raised for Child-in-Poverty - 2023

Total Athletes
United States - Athletes

Argentina - Athletes
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Athlete / Sponsor Church City State Country Sport Activity Participants Amount

1 $0.00
1 $0.00
0 N/A
0 N/A

1 $0.00
1 $0.00

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 1 N/A
Adrian Leguizamon Christian-NonDen. Margate Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A
Gustavo Ambrosini St. Thomas More Bynton Beach Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

Ramon Galanes St. Joan of Arc Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A
Miguel Chamochumbi St. Andrews Fort Lauderdale Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

Aiden Gonzalez St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Ru13-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

0 N/A
0 N/A

Cristian A. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A
Matthew A. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A

Andres Rodriguez Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A

0 N/A
Agustín Lamas Sta. Maria Tamarindo Guanacaste Costa Rica Run Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A

0 $0.00
0 $0.00

Aquilina García St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A
Ana María Miranda St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

Rene Sierra St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A
Gladys Salkeld Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Walk Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

0 N/A
María Daniela del Real Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A

Graciela García Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A
Teresa Noguera Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A
Javier Dilernia Perp. Socorro (Porres) Priest Buenos Aires Argentina Priest Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. N/A N/A

1/9/2023 - 7:28 PM

9 $403.00
Gustavo Ambrosini St. Thomas More Bynton Beach Florida United States R-Bike Individual 1 $50.00

Anonymous St. Jude Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Individual 1 $10.00
Anonymous St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States H-Bike Individual 1 $100.00
René Sierra St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Individual 1 $15.00

Ramón Palmero St. Jude Boca Ratón Florida United States Sponsor Individual 1 $50.00
Manuel Cruces St. Jude Boca Ratón Florida United States Sponsor Individual 1 $30.00

Paulo Rodriguez St. Jude Boca Ratón Florida United States Sponsor Individual 1 $20.00
Gustavo Ambrosini St. Thomas More Bynton Beach Florida United States R-Bike Individual 1 $50.00

LTDC Con.Serv. (Laharsen) St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Sponsor Business 1 $78.00

0 $0.00
0 $0.00

0 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Award 0 N/A

Aquilina Garcia St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Award 0 N/A
Gladys Salkeld Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Walk Award 0 N/A

Gustavo Ambrosini St. Joseph Palm City Florida United States R-Bike Award 0 N/A
Maria Riquelme St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Sponsor Award 0 N/A

Marilu Bustamante St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Sponsor Award 0 N/A
Mirta Landivar St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Sponsor Award 0 N/A

3.34

1 $0.00 

Volunteer  (Time + $) Church City State Country Sport Activity # Volunteers Amount
1 $0.00

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Organization 1 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Transportation 0 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Food 0 $0.00

0

0 $0.00
Andrés Gonzale Saint Jude Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Event (Jersey) 0
Diego Caamaño Saint Jude Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Event (Jersey) 0

0

0 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Event (T-Shirts) 0

Total Athletes

2023 Le Tour de Christ - Christmas & End of Year - Ride/Run/Walk
$399.66

 (Donations received from Training for Child-in-Poverty 2024)
Data updated as of: 1/1/2024

Total Sponsors (Donation for the Child-in-Poverty Sponsorship Program)

United States - Athletes
Argentina - Athletes
Costa Rica - Athletes

Cycle
Total United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Cyclists

Run
Total United States - (Virtual - Orlando) - Runners

Total Costa Rica - (Virtual - Tamarindo) - Runners

Walk
Total United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Walkers

Total Argentina - (Virtual - Tigre) - Walkers

Fee charged by PayPal

Training - Sales of Equipment (T-Shirt/Jersey, Shorts, Decals, Cards/Bookmarks, etc.)

Fee charged by PayPal

Training - Marketing Giveaway (T-Shirt/Jersey, Shorts, Decals, Cards/Bookmarks, etc.)

Total Lunch Participants & Award Recipients
Total Lunch Participants - United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Walkers

Total Award Receipients - United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Walkers

Total Volunteers, Donations for Club & Activities, and Sales

Training - Organization, Food & Awards

Fee charged by PayPal

Le Tour de Christ (LTDC) Cycling Club  - a Sports Ministry of Charity, in Jesus' Name, Amen! Page 5 of 10
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Atleta / Patrocinador Iglesia Ciudad Est./Prov. Pais Deporte Actividad Participantes Monto

11 $240.00
11 $240.00
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A

9 $240.00
9 $240.00

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
Gregg Knapp Spanish River Church Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
Roger Amigo St. Erlizabeth of Hung. Pompano Beach Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 0 $0

Gustavo Ambrosini St. Thomas More Boynton Beach Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
Andrés Gonzale St. Jude Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $40

Gerardo de la Cruz St. Ignatius Loyola Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
María Constanza de la Cruz St. Ignatius Loyola Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25

María Lourdes Aguirre Spanish River Church Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25
Edith G. Sanchez Spanish River Church Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25

José Luis Contreras St. Joan of Arc Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Child-in-Poverty 1 $25

0 N/A
Matthew A. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A

0 N/A
0 N/A

Cristian A. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A
Andres Rodriguez Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A

0 N/A
Agustín Lamas Sta. Maria Tamarindo Guanacaste Costa Rica Run Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A

2 $0.00
2 $0.00

Laura Sanchez St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Child-in-Poverty 1 $0
Ana María Miranda St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Child-in-Poverty 0 $0

Aquilina Garcia St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Child-in-Poverty 1 $0
Gladys Salkeld Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Walk Child-in-Poverty 0 $0

0 N/A
Graciela García Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A
Teresa Noguera Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Child-in-Poverty - Virtual 0 N/A

Type Total 9 $649.00
Roxana Ambrosini St Thomas More Boynton Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 0 $0
John and Ann Geer St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 0 $0

Wilna Justilien St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $50
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $25

Grace Toapanta St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $20
Joselina Godines St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $40
Manuel Cruces St Jude Boca Raton Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $25
Cathia Sajouste St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $25

LTDC Construction Services from Mirta Landivar Pompano Beach Florida United States Business Sponsors 1 $40
LTDC Construction Services from Gladys & Richard Pompano Beach Florida United States Business Sponsors 1 $80

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsors 1 $344

$13.27

5 $124.53 

Voluntario  (Tiempo + $) Iglesia Ciudad Estado Pais Deporte Actividad # Voluntarios Monto
3 $25.00

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Organization 1 $0.00
Pedro Garduño St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walker Transportation 1 $0.00
Gregg Knapp Spanish River Church Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Event (Food) 1 $25.00

1.21

2 $99.53
Andrés Gonzale Saint Jude Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Event (Jersey) 1 $49.04
Diego Caamaño Saint Jude Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Event (Jersey) 1 $52.50

2.01

0 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Event (T-Shirts) 0 $0.00

1 $81.45 

Volunteer  (Time + $) Church City State Country Type Activity # Volunteers Amount
2 $81.45

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsor 1 $25.00
Alejandro E. del Real St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Individual Sponsor 1 $56.45

Florida United States Business Sponsor 0 $0.00

0

Special Relief - Clothe the Naked & Other Expenses

Archdiocese - Reach Souls through Soles  (https://givecatholicgt.org/reachingsoulsthroughsoles)

Fee charged by PayPal

Fee charged by PayPal

Total Voluntarios, Donaciones para el Club & Actividades, y Ventas

Evento - Organización, Comida & Reconocimientos

Evento - Venta de Equipo (T-Shirt/Jersey, Shorts, Decals, Cards/Bookmarks, etc.)

Event - Donación para Mercadeo (T-Shirt/Jersey, Shorts, Decals, Cards/Bookmarks, etc.)
Fee charged by PayPal

Fee charged by PayPal

Total Sponsors

Estados Unidos - Atletas
Argentina - Atletas

Costa Rica - Atletas

Cycle
Total United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Cyclists

Run
Total United States - (Virtual - Orlando) - Runners

Total Costa Rica - (Virtual - Tamarindo) - Runners

Walk
Total United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Walkers

Total Argentina - (Virtual - Tigre) - Walkers

Perú - Athletes
Nicaragua - Athletes

Total United States - (Virtual - Orlando) - Cyclist

Total Atletas

Total Recaudado para Child-in-Poverty - 2023
Numero de Niños a Patrocinar

(12 meses pagados en total)

$876

1.74
Datos actualizados al: 1/1/2024

Le Tour de Christ (LTDC) Cycling Club  - un Ministerio Deportivo en Nombre de Jesús, Amén! Página 9 de 10



Atleta / Patrocinador Iglesia Ciudad Est./Prov. Pais Deporte Actividad Participantes Monto

0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 N/A
0 N/A

0 $0.00
0 $0.00

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A
Adrian Leguizamon Christian-NonDen. Margate Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A
Gustavo Ambrosini St. Joseph Palm City Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

Ramon Galanes St. Joan of Arc Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A
Miguel Chamochumbi St. Andrews Fort Lauderdale Florida United States R-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

Aiden Gonzalez St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Ru13-Bike Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

0 N/A
0 N/A

Cristian A. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A
Matthew A. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A

Andres Rodriguez Our Lady of Mercy Orlando Florida United States Run Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A

0 N/A
Agustín Lamas Sta. Maria Tamarindo Guanacaste Costa Rica Run Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A

0 $0.00
0 $0.00

Aquilina García St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A
Ana María Miranda St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

Rene Sierra St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A
Gladys Salkeld Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Walk Xmas-EoY (Train. C-i-P) 0 N/A

0 N/A
María Daniela del Real Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A

Graciela García Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A
Teresa Noguera Perp. Socorro (Porres) Tigre Buenos Aires Argentina Walk Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. 0 N/A
Javier Dilernia Perp. Socorro (Porres) Priest Buenos Aires Argentina Priest Xmas-EoY (Train-CiP) - Virt. N/A N/A

9 $403.00
Gustavo Ambrosini St. Thomas More Bynton Beach Florida United States R-Bike Individual 1 $50.00

Anonymous St. Jude Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Individual 1 $10.00
Anonymous St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States H-Bike Individual 1 $100.00
René Sierra St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Individual 1 $15.00

Ramón Palmero St. Jude Boca Ratón Florida United States Sponsor Individual 1 $50.00
Manuel Cruces St. Jude Boca Ratón Florida United States Sponsor Individual 1 $30.00

Paulo Rodriguez St. Jude Boca Ratón Florida United States Sponsor Individual 1 $20.00
Gustavo Ambrosini St. Thomas More Bynton Beach Florida United States R-Bike Individual 1 $50.00

LTDC Con.Serv. (Laharsen) St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Sponsor Business 1 $78.00

0 $0.00
0 $0.00

0 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Award 0 N/A

Aquilina Garcia St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Walk Award 0 N/A
Gladys Salkeld Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States Walk Award 0 N/A

Gustavo Ambrosini St. Joseph Palm City Florida United States R-Bike Award 0 N/A
Maria Riquelme St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Sponsor Award 0 N/A

Marilu Bustamante St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Sponsor Award 0 N/A
Mirta Landivar St. Elizabeth of Hungary Pompano Beach Florida United States Sponsor Award 0 N/A

3.34

1 $0.00 

Voluntario  (Tiempo + $) Iglesia Ciudad Estado Pais Deporte Actividad # Voluntarios Monto
1 $0.00

Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Organization 1 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Awards 0 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Food 0 $0.00

0

0 $0.00
Andrés Gonzale Saint Jude Boca Raton Florida United States R-Bike Event (Jersey) 0
Diego Caamaño Saint Jude Boca Raton Florida United States M-Bike Event (Jersey) 0

0

0 $0.00
Alejandro E. del Real Our Lady of Mercy Deerfield Beach Florida United States R-Bike Event (T-Shirts) 0

Total Atletas

2023 Le Tour de Christ - Christmas & End of Year - Ride/Run/Walk
$399.66

 (Donaciones recividas del Training para Child-in-Poverty 2024)
Datos actualizados al: 1/1/2024

Total Sponsors (Donation for the Child-in-Poverty Sponsorship Program)

Estados Unidos - Atletas
Argentina - Atletas
Costa Rica - Atletas

Cycle
Total United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Cyclists

Run
Total United States - (Virtual - Orlando) - Runners

Total Costa Rica - (Virtual - Tamarindo) - Runners

Walk
Total United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Walkers

Total Argentina - (Virtual - Tigre) - Walkers

Entrenamiento - Venta de Equipo (T-Shirt/Jersey, Shorts, Decals, Cards/Bookmarks, etc.)
Fee charged by PayPal

Fee charged by PayPal

Entrenamiento - Donación para Mercadeo (T-Shirt/Jersey, Shorts, Decals, Cards/Bookmarks, etc.)

Total Lunch Participants & Award Recipients
Total Lunch Participants - United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Walkers

Total Award Receipients - United States - Local Event in Pompano Beach - Walkers

Total Voluntarios, Donaciones para el Club & Actividades, y Ventas

Entrenamiento - Organización, Comida & Reconocimientos

Fee charged by PayPal

Le Tour de Christ (LTDC) Cycling Club  - un Ministerio Deportivo en Nombre de Jesús, Amén! Página 10 de 10


